
Education Officers in PSOM
Departments Education Officer Phone Email

Anesthesiology and Critical Care / HUP John Keogh, MD 615-6516 John.Keogh@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Anesthesiology and Critical Care / HUP Andrew Ochroch, MD, MSCE 662-6308 Edward.Ochroch@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Anesthesiology and Critical Care / HUP Rolf A. Schlichter, MD 668-2601 Rolf.Schlichter@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Anesthesiology and Critical Care / HUP Emily Gordon, MD, MSEd* 267-977-7203 gordonem@upenn.edu
Anesthesiology and Critical Care / CHOP Justin L. Lockman, MD, MSEd 590-5908 lockmanj@email.chop.edu
Biochemistry & Biophysics Mitchell Lewis, D. Phil. 898-0949 lewis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Biostatistics & Epidemiology (Epi Division) Ebbing Lautenbach, MD, MPH 898-6977 ebbing@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Biostatistics & Epidemiology (Biostats Division) Russell Takeshi Shinohara, PhD russell.shinohara@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Biostatistics & Epidemiology (Informatics Division) John H. Holmes, PhD 898-4833 jhholmes@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Cancer Biology Eric J. Brown, PhD 746-2805 brownej@upenn.edu
Cell & Developmental Biology Neal A. Rubinstein, MD, PhD 898-4162 nrubinst@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Dermatology William James, MD 662-4282 william.james@uphs.upenn.edu
Emergency Medicine Suzana Tsao, DO 662-9350 suzanat@upenn.edu
Family Medicine and Community Health Carolyn C. Cannuscio, ScD 746-4175 cannusci@wharton.upenn.edu
Genetics Meera Sundaram, PhD 573-4527 sundaram@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Medical Ethics Autumn M. Fiester, PhD 573-2602 fiester@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Medicine Ilene Rosen, MD, MSCE 662-7772 ilene.rosen@uphs.upenn.edu
Microbiology Paul Bates, PhD 573-3509 pbates@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurology Amy Pruitt, MD 662-2796 pruitt@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurology / CHOP Dennis J. Dlugos, MD, MSCE 590-1719 dlugos@email.chop.edu
Neuroscience Brian Salzberg, PhD 267-266-0666 bmsalzbe@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurosurgery Gordon Baltuch, MD, PhD 662-7788 baltuch@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Obstetrics & Gynecology Christos Coutifaris, MD, PhD 662-3378 ccoutifaris@obgyn.upenn.edu
Ophthalmology Prithvi Sankar, MD 662-8037 sankarp@uphs.upenn.edu
Orthopaedic Surgery David Steinberg, MD 662-3344 david.steinberg@uphs.upenn.edu
Otorhinolaryngology Lisa M. Elden, MD, MSc 590-3440 elden@chop.edu
Pathology & Lab Medicine Carolyn L. Cambor, MD 614-1428 carolyn.cambor@uphs.upenn.edu
Pathology & Lab Medicine Michael P. Cancro, PhD 898-8067 cancro@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Pathology & Lab Medicine / CHOP Robert W. Doms, MD, PhD 267-426-0115 domsr@email.chop.edu
Pediatrics James Callahan, MD 267-425-3102 callahanj@email.chop.edu
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation David Lenrow, MD 893-2668 dlenrow@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Physiology Martin Pring, PhD 898-6870 pringm@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Psychiatry E. Cabrina Campbell, MD ecabrina@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Radiation Oncology Theresa Busch, PhD 573-3168 buschtm@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Radiology Mary Scanlon, MD 662-2364 mary.scanlon@uphs.upenn.edu
Surgery Sean Harbison, MD 662-9721 sean.harbison@uphs.upenn.edu
Systems Pharmacology & Translational 
Therapeutics Julie A. Blendy, PhD 898-0730 blendy@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
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